Quick Connect
&
IMC Series Catalogue
A STEP AHEAD
The Quick Connect Series are environmentally sealed compact connectors that feature
five contact arrangements with wire gauge from 16 to 22 AWG and Coax. The small size
and high pin density of the Quick Connect Series is flexible for many engineering design
requirements. Additional flexibility is achieved through a wide range of universal
mounting options to match the demands of harsh environments.
Available in 5 planforms, 2, 3, 7, 12 and Coax versions. The 3 way is designed specifically
for 240v AC mains applications, featuring a leading early mate, late break earth.
There are 2 Coax versions suitable for either 50ohm or 75ohm size cables.
Suitable cables would be URM43/72/76/108, RG58C/U and URM 41/56/70 T3242 respectively.
Quick Connect Series Overview
Quick Connect Series Part Numbering System
Quick Connect Series
Quick Connect Series Dimensions
QC  2 6 - 20  07  X
X = Contacts sold separately
Number of Contacts
Contact Size
16, 20, or 22
Series Prefix
Series Shell Size
Shell Style
4 = In-line or Panel Mount Receptacle
6 = In-line or Panel Mount Plug
QC Plug QC Receptacle
Cavity
2
3
7
12
COAX
25.10mm
25.10mm
25.50mm
25.00mm
28.70mm
19.20mm max 33.50mm max 23.00mm max
Overall Length
A
Overall Width
B
Overall Length
C
Overall Height
D
Quick Connect Series Overview PG 2
Part Numbering System PG 2
Dimensions PG 2
Configurations PG 3
Accessories PG 3
Tools & Contacts PG 6
General Specifications PG 11
Panel Mounting PG 11
Overmoulding PG 11
Dimensions are for reference only
2
B A
D C
A STEP AHEAD
3
Quick Connect Series
Quick Connect Series Configurations
Dust Caps
Accessories
QC26-1602X
2 Size 16
QC26-1603X
3 Size 16
QC26-2007X
7 Size 20
QC26-2212X
12 Size 22
QC26-5001S
QC26-7501S
COAX
QC24-1602X
2 Size 16
QC24-1603X
3 Size 16
QC24-2007X
7 Size 20
QC24-2212X
12 Size 22
QC24-5001P
QC24-7501P
COAX
Deutsch Industrial offers several accessory items that can be used to complement the connectors. The Quick Connect
Series accessories include items such as back fittings, wire seals, compression screws, and mounting hardware.
Accessories are designed to complement applications and meet a wide array of design requirements such as mounting
solutions, providing additional protection, and offering increased aesthetics.
Deutsch offers dust caps for use with the Quick Connect Series of connectors. Dust caps are available to maintain the
environmental seal for both the plug and receptacle. The QC dust caps include a lanyard for easy use.
Dust Cap Part Number Description
QC28 Pro-cap low cost (plug only)
QC38 Plug pro-cap with lanyard
QC39 Receptacle pro-cap with lanyard
Part Number Insert Arrangement
Number and size
of cavities
QCXX-XXXXX
X Size XX
A STEP AHEAD
4
Quick Connect Series

IMC Series
IMC Series Overview PG 7
Part Numbering System PG 7
Dimensions PG 7
Configurations PG 8
Accessories PG 9
Tools & Contacts PG 10
General Specifications PG 11
Panel Mounting PG 11
Overmoulding PG 11
IMC Series Part Numbering System
IMC Series Dimensions
IMC  1 1 - 20  03  X
X = Contacts sold separately
Number of Contacts
Contact Size
16, 20, or 22
Series Prefix
Series Shell Size
1 = 100 Series
2 = 200 Series
Shell Style
1 = In-line Receptacle
4 = Flange Receptacle
6 = In-line Plug
Dimensions are for reference only
Series Style
IMC Plug IMC Receptacle
Overall Length
A
Overall Width
ØB
Overall Length
C
Overall Width
ØD
100
In-line 19.2mm max. 15.2mm max. 19.2mm max. 15.2mm max.
Flange -- --  19.2mm max. 17.9mm max.
In-line 19.2mm max. 19.2mm max. 19.2mm max. 19.2mm max.
Flange -- -- 19.2mm max. 24.0mm max.
ØB A ØD C
A STEP AHEAD
8
IMC Series Configurations
IMC Series
IMC16-2002X
2 Size 20
IMC16-2003X
3 Size 20
IMC16-2204X
4 Size 22
100
Series
200
Series
100
Series
200
Series
IMC26-1602X
2 Size 16
IMC26-2005X
5 Size 20
IMC26-2007X
7 Size 20
IMC26-2212X
12 Size 22
IMC1*-2002X
2 Size 20
IMC1*-2003X
3 Size 20
IMC1*-2204X
4 Size 22
IMC2*-1602X
2 Size 16
IMC2*-2005X
5 Size 20
IMC2*-2007X
7 Size 20
IMC2*-2212X